Other Allowance Rs.8,872.00

Arrears Rs.1,743.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Income Tax Rs.0.00

Provident Fund Rs.0.00

Professional tax Rs.200.00

Gross Earnings Rs.42,992.00 Total Deductions Rs.200.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

Rs.42,792.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee Forty-Two Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-Two Only